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PREMISES LICENCE FEES 
 
Figures in Bold types are the fees for North Norfolk. Prices in Brackets state the 
Government Maxima. 
 
Fees from 01/04/2019 

Premises 
Type 

 
Type of 
Application 

Betting 
Premises 
(excluding 

Tracks) 
£ 

Tracks 
 
 
 

£ 

Family 
Entertain-

ment 
Centres 

£ 

Adult 
Gaming 
Centre 

 
£ 

Bingo 
Premises 

 
 

£ 

New 
Application 

2800.00 
(3000.00) 

1400.00 
(2500.00) 

1900.00 
(2000.00) 

1900.0 
(2000.00) 

3000.00 
(3500.00) 

Annual Fee 560.00 
(600.00) 

930.00 
(1000.00) 

700.00 
(750.00) 

935.00 
(1000.00) 

935.00 
(1000.00) 

Application to 
Vary 

1400.00 
(1500.00) 

1150.00 
(1250.00) 

935.00 
(1000.00) 

935.00 
(1000.00) 

1630.00 
(1750.00) 

Application to 
Transfer 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

Application to 
Re-Instatement 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

Application for 
Provisional 
Statement 

2800.00 
(3000.00) 

2300.00 
(2500.00) 

1900.00 
(2000.00) 

1900.00 
(2000.00) 

3000.00 
(3500.00) 

Licence 
Application on 
Provisional 
Statement 
Holders 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

880.00 
(950.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

1130.00 
(1200.00) 

Copy Licence 25.00 
(25.00) 

25.00 
(25.00) 

25.00 
(25.00) 

25.00 
(25.00) 

25.00 
(25.00) 

Notification of 
Change 
 

50.00 
(50.00) 

50.00 
(50.00) 

50.00 
(50.00) 

50.00 
(50.00) 

50.00 
(50.00) 
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PERMITS 
 
Local authorities already issue a number of permits or registrations for activities 
under existing gambling legislation. Under the Gambling Act 2005, the Licensing 
Authority is responsible for dealing with the following permits and registrations: 

 Unlicensed Family Entertainment Centre Gaming Machine Permits 

 Registration of Small Lottery Licences 

 Club Gaming Permits 

 Club Gaming Machine Permits 

 Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permits 

 Prize Gaming Permits 
 
Unlike premises licence fees, permit fees are prescribed by the Government and 
therefore licensing authorities have no discretion in this matter.  
 
These fees are summarised below: 
 

Permit 
Type 

 
Fee 
Type 

FEC Gaming 
Machine 
Permits 

Unlicensed 

Prize 
Gaming 
Permits 

Small 
Lottery 
Society 

Club Gaming Licensed 
Premises 

Gaming Machine 
Permit 

Permit Machine 
Permit 

2 or 
less 

3 or 
more 

Application 
Fee 

300.00 300.00 40.00 200.00 200.00 50.00 150.00 

Annual Fee 0.00 300.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 

Change of 
Name 

25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 

Copy of 
Permit 

15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 

Variation N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100.00 100.00 

Transfer N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 




